
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FPR NAVAL SCHOOLS FOR AY 2025-26 

1. CLOSED HOLIDAYS  

SER 
NO 

HOLIDAY DATE DAY OF 
WEEK 

(a) Republic Day 26 Jan 25 Sunday 

(b) Maha Shivratri 26 Feb 25 Wednesday 

(c) Holi 14 Mar 25 Friday 

(d) Id-ul Fitr 31 Mar 25 Monday 

(e) Mahavir Jayanti 10 Apr 25 Thursday 

(f) Good Friday 18 Apr 25 Friday 

(g) Buddha Purnima 12 May 25 Monday 

(h) Id-ul-Zuha 07 Jun 25 Saturday 

(j) Muharram 06 Jul 25 Sunday 

(k) Independence Day 15 Aug 25 Friday 

(l) Ganesh Chaturthi 27 Aug 25 Wednesday 

(m) Id-e-Milad 05 Sep 25 Friday 

(n) Gandhi Jayanti/ Dusshra 02 Oct 25 Thursday 

(p) Diwali 20 Oct 25 Monday 

(q) Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05 Nov 25 Wednesday 

(r) Christmas Day 25 Dec 25 Thursday 

 

SER 
NO 

TYPES OF VACATION FROM TO NO. OF 
DAYS 

(a) SUMMER VACATION 05 May 25 
(Monday 

21 Jun 25 
(SATURDAY) 

48 

(b) AUTUMN BREAK 15 OCT 25 
(WEDNESDAY) 

23 OCT 25 
(THURSDAY) 

09 

(c) WINTER BREAK 24 DEC 25 
(WEDNESDAY) 

05 JAN 26 
(MONDAY) 

13 

 


